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Expense Disclosure
April to June 2023

John Core

Dominic Morrissey

Gregory Vanden Bosch

Joanne Vanderheyden

Dan Veldman

Jason Verkaik

Jason Verkaik

Jason Verkaik

Jason Verkaik

Jason Verkaik

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Vice-Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Position

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Board Meeting

Purpose

Start Date

2023-04-25

2023-04-25

2023-04-25

2023-04-25

2023-04-25

2022-04-27

2022-10-25

2022-12-06

2023-02-22

2023-04-25

End Date

2023-04-26

2023-04-26

2023-04-26

2023-04-26

2023-04-26

2022-04-28

2022-10-26

2022-12-07

2023-02-23

2023-04-26

Destination

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Guelph, ON

Attendees Other Attendees Air Fare

Other Transportation

$96.28

$107.62

$81.42

$81.42

$81.42

$81.42

$81.42

Accommodation

$176.80

$176.80

$176.80

$0.00

$176.80

$11.06

$11.06

$39.82

$39.82

$39.82

$19.91

$39.82

$19.91

Incidentals

SUBTOTAL

$11.06

$107.34

$176.80

$324.24

$176.80

$121.24

$121.24

$101.33

$121.24

$278.13

Hospitality

Other Expenses

$11.06

$107.34

$176.80

$324.24

$176.80

$121.24

$121.24

$101.33

$121.24

$278.13
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