

Name	Position	Purpose	Start Date	End Date	Destination	Attendees	Other Attendees	Air Fare	Other Transportation	Accommodation	Meals	Incidentals	SUBTOTAL	Hospitality	Other Expenses	TOTAL
John Core	Board Member	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON						\$11.06		\$11.06			\$11.06
Dominic Morrissey	Board Member	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON				\$96.28		\$11.06		\$107.34			\$107.34
Gregory Vanden Boso	ch Board Member	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON					\$176.80			\$176.80			\$176.80
Joanne Vanderheyder	n Board Member	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON				\$107.62	\$176.80	\$39.82		\$324.24			\$324.24
Dan Veldman	Vice-Chair	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON					\$176.80			\$176.80			\$176.80
Jason Verkaik	Chair	Board Meeting	2022-04-27	2022-04-28	Guelph, ON				\$81.42	\$0.00	\$39.82		\$121.24			\$121.24
Jason Verkaik	Chair	Board Meeting	2022-10-25	2022-10-26	Guelph, ON				\$81.42		\$39.82		\$121.24			\$121.24
Jason Verkaik	Chair	Board Meeting	2022-12-06	2022-12-07	Guelph, ON				\$81.42		\$19.91		\$101.33			\$101.33
Jason Verkaik	Chair	Board Meeting	2023-02-22	2023-02-23	Guelph, ON				\$81.42		\$39.82		\$121.24			\$121.24
Jason Verkaik	Chair	Board Meeting	2023-04-25	2023-04-26	Guelph, ON				\$81.42	\$176.80	\$19.91		\$278.13			\$278.13